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DRINKS

BAR

DEPENDING ON YOUR NEEDS, THE BAR CAN SWITCH FROM OPEN TO CASH, AND VICE VERSA, TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR
RECEPTION PLANS.

BANQU ET M EN US WHETHER IT'S A CASH BAR OR AN OPEN BAR, BARTENDER SERVICES ARE PROVIDED FREE OF CHARGE IF SALES REACH OR

EXCEED $500 (NET) PER BAR. IF SALES DO NOT REACH THIS AMOUNT, ADDITIONAL FEES OF $175 PER BAR WILL APPLY
FOR A 3-HOUR PERIOD, WITH $50 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR.

FAIRMONT LE CHATEAU MONTEBELLO THESE FEES COVER HANDLING AND SERVICE COSTS PER BAR.

2025 RATES. TAXES AND SERVICE FEES EXTRA.

SELF-SERVE BAR
CATEGORY BRAND FORMAT PRICE
DOMESTIC BEER BUD LIGHT 341 ML $10.00
IMPORTED BEER STELLA ARTOIS & CORONA 341 ML $12.00
LOCAL BEER BRASSEURS DE MONTEBELLO 500 ML $14.00
WINE HOTEL SELECTION - WHITE & RED 500 ML $65.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC SOFT DRINK 355 ML $5.50
FLOW WATER 330 ML $5.50
ST-JUSTIN SPARKLING WATER 355 ML $5.50
JUICE 355 ML $6.50

CORONA 0.0% 341 ML $7.00




BANQUET MENUS

DRINKS

STANDARD BAR
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CATEGORY BRAND FORMAT PRICE

VODKA FINLANDIA 15 0z $12.00

A WHITE RUM BACARDI 15 0z $12.00
FAIRMONT LE CHATEAU MONTEBELLO

WHISKEY CANADIAN CLUB 1.5 0z $12.00

2025 RATES. TAXES AND SERVICE FEES EXTRA. WHISKEY THE FAMOUS GROUSE 15 0z $12.00

RYE JIM BEAM 15 0z $12.00

GIN BEEFEATER 15 0z $12.00

TEQUILA HORNITOS BLANCO 15 0z $12.00

VERMOUTH MARTINI ROSSO 15 0z $12.00

VERMOUTH MARTINI BIANCO 1.5 0z $12.00

LIQUEUR & CREAM AMARETTO 1.5 0z $12.00

BAILEY'S 15 0z $15.00

GRAND MARNIER 1.5 0z $14.00

DOMESTIC BEER BUD LIGHT 341 ML $10.00

IMPORTED BEER STELLA ARTOIS & CORONA 341 ML $12.00

LOCAL BEER BRASSEURS DE MONTEBELLO 500 ML $14.00

WINE HOTEL SELECTION WHITE & RED 5 0z $14.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC SOFT DRINK 355 ML $5.50

FLOW WATER 330 ML $5.50

ST-JUSTIN SPARKLING WATER 355 ML $5.50

JUICE 355 ML $6.50

CORONA 0.0% 341 ML $7.00




BANQUET MENUS

FAIRMONT LE CHATEAU MONTEBELLO

2025 RATES. TAXES AND SERVICE FEES EXTRA.

DRINKS

DELUXE BAR
CATEGORY

VODKA

DARK RUM
WHISKEY

RYE

GIN

TEQUILA
VERMOUTH
VERMOUTH
LIQUEUR & CREAM

DOMESTIC BEER
IMPORTED BEER
LOCAL BEER

PREMIUM WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BRAND

BELVEDERE
BACARDI 8 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL

LOT 40

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CASAMIGOS SILVER
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
AMARETTO
BAILEY’S

GRAND MARNIER
BUD LIGHT

STELLA ARTOIS & CORONA
BRASSEURS DE MONTEBELLO

HOTEL SELECTION

SOFT DRINK
FLOW WATER

ST-JUSTIN SPARKLING WATER

JUICE
CORONA 0.0%

FORMAT
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
1.5 0z
341 ML
341 ML
500 ML
5 0z
355 ML
330 ML
355 ML
355 ML
341 ML

PRICE

$14.00
$15.00
$17.00
$14.00
$14.00
$19.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$15.00
$14.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$18.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$7.00
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